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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, February 4th 2025

4 Piaroa Tarantula Headdress, Gavilan Village,
Amazonas, 10" Diameter.

$80 - $140

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Syrian Brass Mosque Lamp, 20"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 2

Lot # 6

6 Syrian Brass Tripod Floor Lamp, 45 1/4"h.
$80 - $120

2

Lot # 7

7 Pair of 30"h Chinese Elm Wood Chairs
$80 - $120

Pair of Japanese Enameled Celadon Porcelain
Vases, 14 1/2" (1 restored ).

Lot # 8

8 Collection of Yanomami Bow/Arrows/ Arrowheads, 6
1/2'L, Acquired Cejal Village 1992.

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 9

9 Tsawataineuk Nation Walking Stick signed Jackson
Robertson 2006, 37"L.

$120 - $180

1 Chinese Copper Alloy Figure of the Buddha, 18
1/2"h.

Lot # 10

10 Chinese Provincial Stool.
$50 - $60

Lot # 3

Lot # 11

11 Brazilian Hardwood Indigenous Figure
$100 - $200

3 Chinese Lacquered Low Cabinet, 43 1/4" x 15" x
19"h.

Lot # 12

12 Set of 3 Chinese Blue Floral Rugs, 6' x 4', 5'3" x
3'1" & 5'2" x 3'1".

$250 - $350

$250 - $500

Lot # 13

13 Kwagiulth-Style Sun Plaque signed
W.C.McLeod'93, 22"w.

$150 - $300

$150 - $300

Lot # 14

14 Chinese Rose Mandarin Porcelain Dish , 14 7/8"
Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 4 Lot # 18

18 Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph'94 Tyee, 14 1/2" x
12 1/2", "Raven Creating the Great Flood",

$100 - $200

Lot # 15

Lot # 19

19 Carved & Painted "Transformation" Mask signed
Paul Johnny with Copper Overlay, 18" x 11".

$500 - $750

Lot # 16

Lot # 20

20 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Peter Dawson, 12 1/2 x
19 1/2", "Sisiutl" #22/120.

$80 - $120

16

Lot # 21

21 Serigraph signed Tyee (Floyd Joseph) 12/25/93, 14
xx 18", "New Beginning" XVIII/XX.

$100 - $200

Salish Cedar Panel Carving signed Tom Tom Vic
B.C, 29 1/2"h.

Lot # 22

22 Kwagiulth "Dzonoqua" Mask Attributed to Sam
Henderson, 14" x 10 1/4" x 6 3/4".

$2,500 - $3,500

$60 - $80

Lot # 23

23 Colour Woodblock After Hokusai, 8 x 12", "Fugaku
Sanju Rokkei".

$150 - $200

15 Northwest Coast Mask signed Indistinctly, Acquired
Kelsey Bay 1970's/80's, 10 1/2"h.

Lot # 24

24 Northwest Coast "Salmon" Plaque signed Erroll
Ashley, 15 3/4"w.

$50 - $60

Lot # 17

Lot # 25

25 Salish Round Covered Basket, 10" (as found).
$60 - $100

17 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Peter Dawson, 13 1/8"
x 14 1/8", "Sisiutl" , Original 2 of 3.

Lot # 26

26 Northwest Coast Cedar Dance Paddle (39 1/2") &
Painted Canoe Profile, 37 1/2".

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 27

27 Two 19th C. Chinese Export Porcelain Blue & White
Oval Platters, 13 3/4" & 16 1/8"w.

$300 - $400

$150 - $300



Lot # 31

31 Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph '94 Tyee, 19 1/2" x
19 1/2", "Swak Wel", A/P, I/XVII.

$150 - $200

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Kwagiulth "Speaker" Mask Attributed to Sam
Henderson, 14 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 6".

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 29

Lot # 33

33 Serigraph on Handmade Paper signed Geoff
Greene, 24 1/2" x 18 1/2", "Sea Monster" #1/99.

$100 - $200

29

Lot # 34

34 Chinese Square Form Cloisonne Bowl, 3 3/4 x 5 1/2
x 5 1/2" (as found).

$80 - $120

Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph '94 Tyee, 19 3/8" x
19 1/2", "Mixalh Bear People", A/P, I/XX.

Lot # 35

35 Inuit Wool Packing Doll Monogrammed EK, 12"h.
$60 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 36

36 Bamoun Cameroon Cast Brass "Earth Spider"
C.1950's, 4 1/2" x 7" x 7".

$100 - $200

28 Salish Rectangular Covered Basket with Cord
Closure, 14"w (as found).

Lot # 37

37 Model Totem Pole, Hyder Alaska 1938, 10 1/4".
$100 - $200

Lot # 30

Lot # 38

38 Kwagiulth Bentwood Box Sculpture Signed Gerz
Peterson, 14" x 5 5/8" x 5 5/8".

$300 - $500

30 Coast Salish Panel Carving signed Ron Aleck, 23
5/8"h, "Seal".

Lot # 39

39 Northwest Coast Model unsigned Totem Pole, 15
3/8".

$50 - $60

$150 - $200

Lot # 40

40 Three Northwest Coast Carvings: Hawk /Campbell
(14 1/2"h), Pole/Henry, Thunderbird/Campbell.

$80 - $120

$80 - $140

Lot # 44

44 Rectangular Salish Beaded & Imbricated Covered
Basket, 14 1/2"L (handle noted).

$100 - $150

Lot # 41

Lot # 45

45 Piaroa Tarantula Headdress, Gavilan Village,
Amazonas, 8 1/2" Diameter.

$80 - $140

Lot # 42

Lot # 46

46 Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph'93 Tyee, 17 x 16
5/8", "Salmon People", A/P 3/18.

$150 - $200

42

Lot # 47

47 Four Chinese Porcelain Figures: Star Gods, 14-15
1/2"h.

$80 - $100

Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph'94 Tyee, 20 x 20",
"Sun Eagle Transformation", A/P, I/XV

Lot # 48

48 Navajo Kachina Doll "Wolf" signed Henry Sloan,
16"h.

$60 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 49

49 Japanese Kutani Porcelain Vase, 21 5/8"h.
$100 - $150

41 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed E.A. (Eugene) Hunt, 19
1/8" x 18 3/4", "Killer Whales" #13/200.

Lot # 50

50 Navajo Kachina Doll "Tongwud Ta-amu" signed
Henry Sloan, 13 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 43

Lot # 51

51 Two Japanese Imari Porcelain: Charger (18 3/8") &
Dish, 12 1/4".

$80 - $120

43 Two Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Items: Mat (10 1/8"
Diam.) / Fragmentary Basket, 3 1/4".

Lot # 52

52 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, Qianlong
Mark, 18 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 53

53 Old Child's Cowichan Sweater & Toque
$50 - $100

$120 - $180



57 Four Asian Coromandel Panels, Each 36" x 12 1/4".
$80 - $100

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Soldier Vase, 22"h.
$100 - $200

Lot # 55

Lot # 59

59 Vintage Chinese Pink & Black Silk Jacket, Size 14,
Reversible.

$60 - $100

55

Lot # 60

60 Stencil Panel signed Gyta Eeseemailie, 2001, 48" x
14".

$100 - $200

Pre-Columbian-Style Pottery Head, 8"h.

Lot # 61

61 Ink & Colour on Paper signed with Chop Wan Xian,
15 3/8" x 21 3/8", "Mountainous Landscape".

$200 - $400

$50 - $100

Lot # 62

62 Japanese Porcelain Tea Service, 7"h (incomplete).
$100 - $200

54 Pair of Serigraphs signed Cal Hunt, 6 7/8 x 29 1/4",
"Vgwamalis Gixdan" & "Gixdai"'97.

Lot # 63

63 Salish Imbricated Oval Basket, 11 1/4"W.
$100 - $150

Lot # 56

Lot # 64

64 Pair of Beaded Tanned Hide Boots, 9 3/4".
$60 - $100

56 Hand Knotted Hamadan Carpet Approximately 5'1"
x 10'3".

Lot # 65

65 Baluch Turkomen Hanging, 49 x 22".
$120 - $180

$200 - $300

Lot # 66

66 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting on Silk, 30 3/8 x 17
3/8".

$50 - $100

$150 - $250

Lot # 67

67 Asian Runner Approximately 3'4" x 11".
$200 - $400

Lot # 57 Lot # 71

71 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting signed with Chop,
Sight 23" x 11", Acquired Suzhou.

$50 - $100

Lot # 68

Lot # 72

72 Satsuma Barbed Bowl (1 3/4" x 4 3/8" Diam). with
Wood Stand.

$150 - $250

Lot # 69

Lot # 73

73 Four Miniature Nuu-Chah-Nulth Shopping Baskets
& Tanned Hide Boots

$80 - $100

69

Lot # 74

74 Japanese Shibayama Whist Counter, NO EXPORT,
3 5/8"w.

$100 - $150

Egyptian Brass Brazier on Stand, 23 x 21 1/2"
Diameter.

Lot # 75

75 Chinese Carved Bone Water Pipe & Carved Figure,
2 3/8" - 3 1/2"h.

$50 - $70

$100 - $200

Lot # 76

76 Haida Argillite Sculpture signed Myles Edgars, 5"h,
"Haida Killer Whales".

$300 - $400

68 Japanese Showa Porcelain Pillow, 9"w.

Lot # 77

77 Haida Argillite Sculpture signed Myles Edgars, 5
1/4"h, "Haida Bear" (repair noted).

$200 - $300

Lot # 70

Lot # 78

78 Haida Argillite Sculpture signed Myles Edgars, 4"h,
"Haida Dolphins".

$200 - $300

70 Japanese Ink Scroll Attributed to Tanaka Hakuin,
52 1/2" x 13", "Plum & Bamboo".

Lot # 79

79 Haida Argillite Sculpture signed Calvin Bell, 2 7/8"h,
"Star".

$100 - $150

$60 - $80

Lot # 80

80 Assiniboine Beaded Gauntlets & Boots ,9" & 13
1/2"L.

$150 - $200

$150 - $200



Lot # 84

84 Two Pair of Asian Carvings (2 3/4" & 4"h), One with
Stand, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Lot # 81

Lot # 85

85 Asian Betel Nut Cutter with Goddess Fish & Birds
with Garnet Eyes., 9 1/2".

$80 - $100

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 Haida Argillite Dish Carved by Rufus Moody
Skidegate Mission (restored).

$500 - $750

82

Lot # 87

87 Haida Argillite Sculpture signed Myles Edgars, 3
1/8"h, "Haida Seal", 1993.

$150 - $200

Assiniboine Beaded Pouch, 6".

Lot # 88

88 Haida Argillite Sculpture signed Carl Thompson'93,
3 3/8", "Black Bear".

$150 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 89

89 Haida Argillite Sculpture signed Calvin Bell, 3"h,
"Raven Stealing the Moon".

$100 - $150

81 Old Hupa Basket, 7 1/2" Diameter.

Lot # 90

90 Haida Argillite Sculpture signed Calvin Bell, 4 1/2"h,
"Raven".

$150 - $200

Lot # 83

Lot # 91

91 Haida Argillite Sculpture signed Calvin Bell, 3 1/4"h,
"Man Transforming".

$150 - $200

83 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approx. 4'11" x 3'5".

Lot # 92

92 Pair of Cree Beaded Boots Acquired Alberta 1965,
12 1/2"L.

$150 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 93

93 Pair of Cree Beaded Boots Acquired N. Sask. Early
70's, 10 3/4"L.

$150 - $300

$100 - $150

97 Kwagiulth Halibut Bowl signed Jacob Joe, 24"W.
$200 - $300

Lot # 94

Lot # 98

98 "Salish Raven" Plaque signed Brad Joseph SR.,
Squamish Nation, 21"L.

$50 - $70

Lot # 95

Lot # 99

99 Navajo Rug Approximately 60" x 29".
$300 - $400

95

Lot # 100

100 Two Bamileke Carved Wood "Earth Spider" Motif
Stools, 10 1/2 & 9"h.

$100 - $150

Japanese Wedding Kimono.

Lot # 101

101 Japanese Lacquer Box, 17 1/2".
$200 - $250

$200 - $300

Lot # 102

102 Four Kuna Panama Spider Motif Molas,
Approximately 13 x 18".

$60 - $100

94 Kwagiulth Articulated "Kolus" Mask signed Sam
Shaughnessy.

Lot # 103

103 Japanese Carved Hardwood Shishi & Pup, 9
5/8"w.

$60 - $100

Lot # 96

Lot # 104

104 Senufo-Style African Mask, 17"h.
$60 - $100

96 Framed Moose Hair Tufting, 9 x 7 1/2 ".

Lot # 105

105 Bamileke Chief's Carved Wood "Earth Spider's"
Figural Box, Cameroon 1920's, 14 3/8"h.

$80 - $140

$50 - $60

Lot # 106

106 Bamoun Cameroon Carved Wood "Earth Spider"
Effigy, 9 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

$250 - $400

Lot # 107

107 39"L Persian Wool Saddlebag.
$50 - $100

Lot # 97



Lot # 111

111 Squamish Carving signed Stephen Charlie, 11
3/4"L, "Eagle Bowl".

$100 - $200

Lot # 108

Lot # 112

112 Painted Alder Feast-Style Bowl signed Aaron
Horne 2018, 3' x 9 3/8" x 8".

$100 - $150

Lot # 109

Lot # 113

113 Inuit Stone Figure signed with Syllabics 135986, 7
7/8"h, "Figure with Seal".

$100 - $150

109

Lot # 114

114 Two Chinese Porcelain Wares: Vase (drilled 12"h)
& Jar, 5"h.

$50 - $100

Hand Knotted Hamadan Carpet Approximately
3'3" x 7"11".

Lot # 115

115 Chinese Porcelain Figure of the Buddha, 8 1/4".
$50 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 116

116 Yixing Ware Molded Calligraphic Tea Pot,
Acquired 1990.

$60 - $100

108 Chinese Silk Piano Shawl with Long Fringes
Approximately 50" x 50".

Lot # 117

117 Onion Shaped Cloisonne Vase, 6 3/4"h
$50 - $70

Lot # 110

Lot # 118

118 Japanese Lacquer Box, 1 5/8" x 5" x 5".
$80 - $120

110 Asian Runner Approximately 3'6" x 8'.

Lot # 119

119 Collection of Green Glazed Pottery Ginger Jars &
Asian Ceramics.

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

Lot # 120

120 Pair of Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Door
Panels, 8'10" x 1'9" with Support Frame.

$100 - $200

$150 - $250

Lot # 124

124 Ink & Colour Painting signed Simone Guo, 14 x 13
1/8", "Narcissus".

$50 - $100

Lot # 121

Lot # 125

125 Malaysian Carved Wood Shuttered Mirror, 33"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 122

Lot # 126

126 Persian Wool Ardebil Carpet Approximately 10' x
8'.

$800 - $1,000

122

Lot # 127

127 Collection of Chinese Coral Ground Porcelain Tea
Wares.

$50 - $70

Salish Beaded Square Basket, 6 1/8" x 11 1/2" x
11 3/4".

Lot # 128

128 Peruvian Handmade Wool Bag, 21"w.
$60 - $80

$80 - $120

Lot # 129

129 Chinese Erotic Bovine Bone Snuff Bottle, 3".
$60 - $80

121 First Nations Feather Mask, Acquired at Fair
Washington State 1989, 27"w, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 130

130 Three signed Japanese Netsuke, 1 1/2 - 2"h, NO
EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Lot # 123

Lot # 131

131 Ming-Style Blue & White Porcelain Vase with
Lanca Characters, 16"h.

$100 - $200

123 Two Navajo Yei Mats, 27" & 11"w.

Lot # 132

132 Old Basket with 2 Receipts, 4" x 7 3/8" Diameter
(condition noted).

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

Lot # 133

133 Chinese Bronze Ink Box with Inscribed Cover, 1" x
3" x 3".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100



137 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed E.A. (Eugene) Hunt,
19 1/2" Diam., "Octopus & Sculpin" #154/2

$120 - $180

Lot # 134

Lot # 138

138 Three Nahua Oaxaca Mexico Human & Spider
Motif Masks, Approximately 10"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 135

Lot # 139

139 Persian Wool Saddle Bag, Each Side
Approximately 23 x 27".

$60 - $100

135

Lot # 140

140 Three Acrylic on Paper After Norval Morrisseau,
10 3/8" x 14 1/4, "Bird Subjects".

$100 - $200

Four Santa Clara/Dine/Etched Pottery Vessels, 2
7/8 - 4 7/8"h.

Lot # 141

141 Late Export Satsuma Vase, 14 7/8"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 142

142 Afghan Door Panel Approximately 42"W
$50 - $100

134 Three Embera Palm Fibre Items, Spider Motif
Basket (4 1/4"h) & Two Plates, 8" Diameter.

Lot # 143

143 Serigraph signed Bill Reid, 14 1/2" x 13", "The
Raven Steals the Light", 1996.

$200 - $300

Lot # 136

Lot # 144

144 Colour Print signed E. (Elsie) Klengenberg, 23 1/4
x 13", "Sounds of Humans".

$100 - $200

136 Japanese Scroll, Sight 43 3/4" x 21", "Koi".

Lot # 145

145 Collection of Beaded Necklaces & Dyed Turquoise
Necklace, Includes Red Box.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 146

146 7 1/2"h Chinese Enameled Porcelain Jar.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 147

147 Chinese Chenghua Crackle Ware Pot, 6 5/8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 137

Lot # 151

151 Early First Nations Silver Bracelet by Rudolph
Walton C.1900, Approx. 3 1/4"L, 8.7g (damaged).

$500 - $550

Lot # 148

Lot # 152

152 Three Chinese Carvings: Mask / Pheasant /
Figure, 1 7/8 - 6"h, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Lot # 149

Lot # 153

153 Chinese Bronze Censer with Xuande Mark, 1 7/8"
x 5 1/4" Diameter, 933g

$100 - $200

149

Lot # 154

154 Six Chinese Porcelain Dishes 5 1/8" - 8 1/4"
Diameter.

$300 - $400

Collection of Chinese Boxes (10 1/8" w) / Slippers
/ Brazier.

Lot # 155

155 Collection of Chinese Porcelain Dishes/Cricket
Boxes/Brush Pot.

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 156

156 Chinese Watercolour, 12" x 9 1/2".
$50 - $60

148 4 Piece Yixing Ware "Shou Lao" Tea Set, 7 5/8" w.

Lot # 157

157 Anglo Indian Chip Carved Wood Gong Stand, 29
1/4" x 18 3/8" x 19 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 150

Lot # 158

158 Chinese Gilt Wood Round Container, 11 5/8" x 14
1/2".

$50 - $100

150 Chinese Blue Peking Glass Dish, 10" Diameter.

Lot # 159

159 Northwest Coast Cedar Bailer, 18"w.
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 160

160 Satsuma Covered Censer (3 1/4"h) with Wood
Stand.

$150 - $200

$80 - $120



164 Two Meiji Okimono, 6 1/8" & 5 1/2"h, NO EXPORT
(losses noted).

$150 - $200

Lot # 161

Lot # 165

165 Two Japanese Shibayama Whist Counters, 3
3/4"W, NO EXPORT.

$200 - $300

Lot # 162

Lot # 166

166 Satsuma Tripod Censer, 5 1/2"h.
$120 - $180

162

Lot # 167

167 Tibetan Jade & Copper Figure of Krishna, 6 3/4"h.
$150 - $300

Chinese Silver Alloy Dragon Pendant, 1 3/4"h.,
10.6gr.

Lot # 168

168 Jade Beaker Cup, 4 3/4"h, 449g.
$200 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 169

169 Satsuma Covered Round Box, 3 1/4" Diameter.
$250 - $350

161 Three signed Japanese Netsuke, 2 - 2 1/8"h, NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 170

170 Satsuma Covered Round Box, 3" Diam.
$200 - $300

Lot # 163

Lot # 171

171 Japanese Scroll Attributed to Itcho II with Original
Box, Receipt & Provenance, 13" x 19 1/2".

$1,000 - $1,500

163 Antique Chinese Agate Mythological Beast/Bird
Censer, 5"L.

Lot # 172

172 Hand Knotted Bokhara Carpet Approximately 7'7"
x 12'6".

$500 - $800

$100 - $150

Lot # 173

173 Two Nuu-Chah-Nulth Baskets, 3 1/8" x 5 1/2"
Diameter & 2 3/8" x 3 7/8" Diameter.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 174

174 Antique Hardwood Ladle/Spoon with Distinctive
Handle, 5"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 164 Lot # 178

178 Kwagiulth Wrapped Cedar Hamatsa Head Ring
Approximately 2 1/4" x 8" Diam.

$80 - $120

Lot # 175

Lot # 179

179 Haida Wood Sculpture on Wood Base signed Roy
Collison, 7 3/8"h, "Killer Whale".

$100 - $200

Lot # 176

Lot # 180

180 Kwagiulth Cedar Beaver Rattle, Handle Base
Monogrammed, 10 3/8"L.

$200 - $300

176

Lot # 181

181 Asian Celadon 12" Vase.
$60 - $80

Northwest Coast Mother of Pearl Inlaid Seal
Bound signed Ron Jago J- 80.

Lot # 182

182 Chinese Carved Figure of a Maiden (9 5/8") On
Stand, NO EXPORT.

$150 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 183

183 Handknotted Indian Carpet Approx. 10'6" x 8'2".
$400 - $600

175 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Globular Jar
(8"h), Tongzhi Mark.

Lot # 184

184 Three Salish Basketry Items: Crenellated Oval (11
5/8"w)(handle missing)/ Round (cord note

$60 - $100

Lot # 177

Lot # 185

185 Ming-Style Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 23"h.
$100 - $200

177 Old Northwest Coast Antler Handle Elbow Adze,
10"L.

Lot # 186

186 Kashmir Crewel Work Panel, Approx. 36" x 24".
$80 - $120

$80 - $100

Lot # 187

187 Northwest Coast "Malahat" Drum, 3 1/4 x 13 3/8"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

$100 - $200



Lot # 191

191 Japanese Scarlet Lacquer Tea Table, 6 1/4" x 20
3/4" x 12 1/8".

$60 - $100

Lot # 188

Lot # 192

192 Dayak Borneo Carved Wood Spider Motif Tattoo
Tool Set, 19"L.

$100 - $200

Lot # 189

Lot # 193

193 Caucasion (Kazak) Mefrash (Bedding Bag),
Approximately 3'3" x 1'11" x 1'7".

$120 - $180

189

Lot # 194

194 Chinese 6 Panel Folding Screen, Each Panel 72"
x 16".

$200 - $400

Old Birch Bark Basket, 11 1/4"h.

Lot # 195

195 Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting signed Vena
Cheng'91, Sight 66 x 18 1/2".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 196

196 Panamanian Wounaan Artisan Basket, 5 5/8"h.
$50 - $60

188 Black Rayon & Couched Gold Thread Piano
Shawl, Central Section 50" x 50".

Lot # 197

197 Old Japanese Cast Iron Tetsubin with Stand, 6
1/4" Diameter.

$200 - $400

Lot # 190

Lot # 198

198 Southeast Asian Palm Leaf Manuscript , 6 1/4"w.
$60 - $100

190 South Asian Embossed Brass & Copper Dish, 12
1/4" Diameter.

Lot # 199

199 Two First Nations Beaded Belts & Wall Pocket,
32" & 27"L.

$200 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 200

200 Northwest Coast-Style Carved Scapula with
Shaman Figure, 10 1/8"h, Monogrammed REJ.

$100 - $200

$250 - $350

Lot # 204

204 Pair of Japanese Imari Porcelain Oblong Dishes, 8
1/8"w.

$60 - $100

Lot # 201

Lot # 205

205 Chinese Bovine Horn Panda Diorama, 7 1/4"h.
$55 - $100

Lot # 202

Lot # 206

206 C.1950 Sentani Tribe Canoe Prow, Demte Region,
North Coast PNG, 23"L.

$60 - $100

202

Lot # 207

207 Oaxaca Mexico Polished Black Clay Pitcher
Attributed to Dona Rosa, 8 1/8".

$60 - $80

8 1/2" Chinese Carved Celadon Dish with
Qianlong Mark.

Lot # 208

208 Inuit-Style Carved Greenstone Bear, 6 5/8"h.
$50 - $100

$150 - $250

Lot # 209

209 Japanese Ink & Colour Scroll Attributed to Tessai,
47" x 20", "Tree & Temple".

$80 - $140

201 C.1990's Sentani Tribe Canoe Prow, Demte
Region, North Coast, 18 1/2"L (beak chipped).

Lot # 210

210 Women's Wedding Tunic Sindh Pakistan , 36" x
36".

$60 - $100

Lot # 203

Lot # 211

211 Pair of Chinese Carved Bamboo Brush Pots, 11
7/8".

$60 - $90

203 Modern Cook Island Wood & Fibre Shark Hook,
11 1/8"h.

Lot # 212

212 Tigua Pueblo "Water Spider" Pottery Vase signed
Irene H., 9 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 213

213 Collection of Black Bear Teeth & Claws, 14
Pieces, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60



Lot # 217

217 Serigraph signed Art Bolton, 10 1/8" x 12 7/8",
"Salmon" A/P, 1984.

$60 - $100

Lot # 214

Lot # 218

218 Woodblock Print After Ogata Korin, 12 1/4 x 5
1/2", "Nunobiki Waterfall ".

$60 - $100

Lot # 215

Lot # 219

219 Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph Tyee 92', 24 1/4" x
24 1/4", "Wolf Dancing with Moon" #134/16

$150 - $250

215

Lot # 220

220 Coast Salish Serigraph signed M. (Manuel)
Salazar, 18 x 24 1/2", "The Emergence" #32/145.

$150 - $200

Collection of Chinese Porcelain Buddha Figures:
Longevity Peach & Other Figures, 6 1/8-10 1/

Lot # 221

221 Northwest Coast Serigraph Mono. GS (Gerraro
Stockwell), 19 1/2 x15 1/2, "Hobo Spider" #20

$80 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 222

222 Northwest Coast Painted Hide Drum with Stick
Monogrammed TM, 12 3/4" Diameter.

$200 - $300

214 7 1/2" Chinese Celadon Jar with Yongzheng Mark
(with lid).

Lot # 223

223 Miniature Northwest Coast "Shaman
Transforming" Mask signed Indistinctly.

$100 - $200

Lot # 216

Lot # 224

224 Northwest Coast Portrait Mask Monogrammed
G.D.1976, 9 1/4"h.

$100 - $150

216 Japanese Lacquer Octagonal Partitioned Box, 3
7/8" x 14" x 14".

Lot # 225

225 Cree Serigraph signed Ernie Scoles/ 91, 19 1/8 x
24 1/8", "Silhouette".

$80 - $120

$50 - $150

Lot # 226

226 Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph Tyee 93', 23 3/4 x
23 3/4", "Moon of Change" #26/180.

$150 - $250

$100 - $200

Lot # 230

230 Southeast Asian Elephant Carving, 10 7/8"h
(restoration noted).

$50 - $60

Lot # 227

Lot # 231

231 Mayan Style Stone Mask, 12 1/2"h.
$80 - $120

Lot # 228

Lot # 232

232 Pair of signed 10"h Persian Quilted Enameled
Vases (small rim chip noted).

$60 - $100

228

Lot # 233

233 Four Huichol Beaded & Yarn Art Panel /Spider &
Jaguar Figures, 13"w.

$80 - $100

11"h Unsigned Inuit Greenstone Sculpture, "Bear
Feeding on Prey".

Lot # 234

234 Japanese Woodblock Print by Kunisada , 14 1/2 x
9 1/4", "Tokaido Series".

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

Lot # 235

235 Limited Edition Print signed Pakki Chips, 18"
Diameter, "Heron People" (glazing noted)
#119/300.

$60 - $100

227 Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph'94 Tyee, 24 3/4" x
20 1/4", "Origins... ", I/XVIII A/P.

Lot # 236

236 Woodblock Print signed Kaoru Kawano, 9 5/8" x
14 1/4", "Three Eyes".

$200 - $300

Lot # 229

Lot # 237

237 Two Asian Watercolour on Silk, 19" x 19 1/4",
"Seasonal Allegories".

$50 - $100

229 Two Inuit & Inuit Style Carvings, 1 signed, 6 1/4" &
4"h.

Lot # 238

238 Lithograph signed Kojima Kimiko, 18 1/2" x 27
1/4", "Koito Botan" #10 /20, 1978.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 239

239 Japanese Meiji Shibayama 4 Panel Screen, 35
1/2"h (missing hinge noted).

$80 - $100

$150 - $250



Lot # 243

243 Serigraph signed Robert Sebastien, 13 7/8" x 10
1/2", "Western Grizzly Morning 2003" #66/100

$60 - $100

Lot # 240

Lot # 244

244 Salish Serigraph signed Doug LaFortune, 11 3/4 x
16", "Harmony" A/P, (toning noted).

$60 - $100

Lot # 241

Lot # 245

245 Chinese Export-Style Plated Cricket Cage, 5
5/8"w.

$100 - $200

241

Lot # 246

246 Santa Clara Pueblo Black Ware Spider Motif Vase
signed Ed Kubotic, 4" Diameter.

$50 - $70

Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Vases, 17 1/2"h.

Lot # 247

247 Ethnic Spider Web Turquoise Necklace &
Earrings.

$70 - $90

$150 - $300

Lot # 248

248 Inuit Alaskan Scrimshaw Pendant, 1 1/2".
$50 - $80

240 Chinese Rose Canton Porcelain Bowl, 20th C. 5
1/2" x 11 7/8" Diameter.

Lot # 249

249 Vintage First Nations Tsimshian Silver Ring by
Ron Jackson (1971).

$120 - $150

Lot # 242

Lot # 250

250 Three signed Japanese Netsuke, 1 1/8" - 2"h, NO
EXPORT.

$60 - $100

242 Chinese Pure Silk Floor Rug / Wall Hanging, 18" x
24".

Lot # 251

251 Large Chinese White & Celadon Jade Bracelet.
$50 - $80

$80 - $100

Lot # 252

252 Chinese 10K (tested) Jade Buddha Pendant, 1
1/8".

$60 - $80

$60 - $100

Lot # 256

256 Jadeite Knife.
$60 - $100

Lot # 253

Lot # 257

257 Pair of Fur Trimmed Embroidery Boots , Acquired
Edmonton.

$50 - $70

Lot # 254

Lot # 258

258 Four Acrylic on Paper After Norval Morrisseau, 10
1/2" x 14 1/2", "Bird Subjects".

$100 - $200

254

Lot # 259

259 Dan-Style African Mask, 11 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

4 Pieces of Tibetan Jewelery, 83gr.

Lot # 260

260 Large Kashmere Textile Panel Approximately 6'5"
x 8'.

$300 - $400

$60 - $100

Lot # 261

261 Chinese Chenghua Crackle Ware Vase, 23 3/4"h
(crack noted).

$100 - $2,000

253 Three Inuit & Inuit-Style Carvings:
Markassie/Dimu/Indistinct.

Lot # 262

262 Hand Knotted Baktiar Carpet Approximately 4'8" x
8'6".

$150 - $200

Lot # 255

Lot # 263

263 Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting , Sight 49
1/2" x 22 3/4", "Cranes & Pine".

$60 - $100

255 Chinese Cloisonne Bowl on Stand, 6 1/2"
Diameter.

Lot # 264

264 Colour Print signed Alec Janvier, 27" x 20",
"Kihew" #18/100.

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 265

265 Oil on Canvas signed Hasan Djaafar 1919-95, 31
1/2" x 51 1/4", "Indonesian Landscape".

$800 - $1,200

$50 - $60



Lot # 269

269 22" Japanese Satsuma Vase (lid broken &
repaired).

$50 - $80

Lot # 266

Lot # 270

270 Hand Knotted Kashan Carpet Approximately 10' x
13'4" (low pile noted).

$600 - $900

Lot # 267

Lot # 271

271 Shiwan Ware Figure with Long Arm with
Impressed Mark (arm restored).

$200 - $300

267

Lot # 272

272 Chinese Finely Reticulated Softstone "3 Dogs"
Carving, 7 7/8"h.

$60 - $80

Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph'94, Tyee, 23 7/8" x
21 7/8", "Sun Eagle Transformation #111/180.

Lot # 273

273 Pen & Crayon Attributed to Susie (Inuit), 11 5/8" x
15 1/8", "Mountainous Landscape".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 274

274 Asian Hardwood Carving, 11 3/4"h, "Fisherman &
Attendant".

$50 - $60

266 Ink Scroll Attributed to Taizan Hine, Sight 49 3/4" x
14 3/4", "Tiger Under Pine".

Lot # 275

275 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Vase, Guangxu
Mark, 9 7/8", with Case.

$200 - $300

Lot # 268

Lot # 276

276 Four Pair of Beaded/Embroidered/ signed Plain
Hide Gauntlets & Mitts, with Child's Booties.

$60 - $100

268 Ink Scroll Painting of Li Tieguai, 45 1/2" x 18 3/4"
(restoration noted).

Lot # 277

277 Three South Asian "Jewelry & Ornament
Watercolours, 6 x 9".

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 278

278 Indonesian Carved Wood Chess Set, C.1991, 14
1/2"w.

$50 - $70

$80 - $140

Lot # 282

282 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 3'2" x
6'3".

$200 - $300

Lot # 279

Lot # 283

283 Ink Scroll Attributed to Shoyu, Sight 48" x 13",
"Waterfall".

$80 - $120

Lot # 280

Lot # 284

284 Caucasian Carpet Acquired Georgia/ 1990's, 6'5"
x 4'4" (moth damage).

$250 - $400

280

Lot # 285

285 Birch Bark Basket, 10 1/2" x 14" x 11 1/2".
$50 - $60

3 Japanese Porcelain Dishes, 6 3/8" - 9 5/8"
Diameter.

Lot # 286

286 49"W Turkmen Tekke Yamoud.
$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 287

287 Lithograph After Goyo Hashiguchi, 11 1/2 x 15",
"Reclining Nude".

$150 - $200

279 Chinese Box of Ebony & Engraved Mother of
Pearl Counters / Chinese Stands & Embroidered
Scarf

Lot # 288

288 Serigraph signed Isaac Bignell, 18 x 14", "Bird
Dance" #214/275.

$100 - $200

Lot # 281

Lot # 289

289 Carved & Painted Japanese Mask, 17".
$60 - $100

281 3 Ethnic Masks: 2 Latin American/ 1 Balinese, 8" -
11"h.

Lot # 290

290 13"h Indonesian Carved Wood Garuda.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 291

291 Three Rajasthani Textiles, Square Panel 25 x 26".
$50 - $100

$100 - $120



Lot # 295

295 Satsuma Table Lamp, Drilled, Pottery Section
14"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 292

Lot # 296

296 Four Northwest Coast Wood Carvings: DW/C.
Billy/Collins/Unsigned, 4 1/2 - 12 1/8".

$80 - $120

Lot # 293

Lot # 297

297 Thai Cast Composition Stele in Two Sections,
29"L.

$60 - $80

293

Lot # 298

298 Tarahumara Blanket, Copper Canyon Chihuahua
Mexico, Acquired 1959.

$60 - $100

Three Penare Woven Bamboo Plates Pendare
Village, Venezuela 1992.

Lot # 299

299 Bamileke Chief's Carved Wood "Earth Spider's"
Deity Mask, Cameroon, 15".

$80 - $140

$50 - $60

Lot # 300

300 Bamileke Chief's Carved Wood "Earth Spider's"
Anthropomorphic Mask, Cameroon 1920's, 14
1/4"h.

$80 - $140

292 Semi Antique Shiraz Carpet Approximately 5'6" x
3'6".

Lot # 301

301 Bamileke Chief's Wooden "Earth Spider's" Pipe,
Cameroon 1920's, 28 1/4"h.

$80 - $140

Lot # 294

Lot # 302

302 Two Button Blanket-Style Panels, 23 1/4" & 24"w.
$60 - $100

294 Chinese Silk Panel, 30 x 18".

Lot # 303

303 Haida Serigraph, 28 1/2" x 22", "Haida Eagle
Argillite Plate Design"

$150 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 305

305 Two Kachina Dolls, One signed Wally, 13 5/8 & 12
1/2".

$60 - $100

$300 - $400

Lot # 309

309 Repulse Bay Carving by Utakalak, 20 1/2 x 16 x 7
1/4", "Dancing Figure".

$100 - $200

Lot # 306

Lot # 310

310 Lithograph signed Pudlo (Pudlat), 22 1/4" x 30",
"Large Loon and Landscape" #1/50.

$200 - $300

Lot # 307

Lot # 311

311 Tsimshian Serigraph signed Bill Helin'90, 22" x
15", "Tsimshian Eagle & Sockeye" #1/110.

$100 - $200

307

Lot # 312

312 Sculpture by Joshau Sala, 8 5/8"h, "Bear" Figure
on Lucite Base.

$100 - $200

13" Chinese Enameled Celadon Calligraphy Vase
with Red Overglaze, (cracks noted).

Lot # 313

313 Signed Inuit Soapstone Carving of a Man & Seal,
7 1/2"L x 6"h.

$60 - $90

$150 - $250

Lot # 314

314 Hand Knotted Isfahan Carpet Approximately 12'7"
x 8'10" (low pile noted).

$500 - $750

306 Asian Deep Carved Low Table, 37 1/2" W.

Lot # 315

315 Japanese Kimono.
$150 - $200

Lot # 308

Lot # 316

316 3 Salish Basketry Items: Tray (17"L , as found) /
Damaged Handle / Round Basket (cond. noted)

$60 - $100

308 Chinese Brass Tray (21 1/2" Diam.) with Rattan
Base, 16 1/2"h.

Lot # 317

317 Persian Wool Saddle Bag, Each Side
Approximately 22 x 20".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 318

318 Colour Print signed Mary K.Okheena, 19 x 12 1/4",
"Big Catch" #21/25.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100



322 Kazakh Hand Knotted Prayer Rug.
$350 - $500

Lot # 319

Lot # 323

323 Three signed Japanese Netsuke, 1 7/8" - 2"h, NO
EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Lot # 320

Lot # 324

324 Northwest Coast Transformation Effigy Carving (2
1/2"h) & Two Stone Spheres.

$300 - $500

320

Lot # 325

325 Two Inuit Bird Carvings signed Indistinctly &
Unsigned, 6 3/8" & 6 7/8".

$100 - $200

6 Northwest Coast Serigraphs Signed Sean R.
Dixon & with Remarque.

Lot # 326

326 Syrian Inlaid Box, 8 5/8"W.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 327

327 1920'S Japanese Hair Accessory Set with Box.
$60 - $100

319 Serigraph signed Joe Wilson, 18 3/4" x 22 3/4",
"Thunderbird Dancer" #1/ 150.

Lot # 328

328 Two Chinese Bronze Silk Irons, 8 3/4 " & 6 3/8"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 321

Lot # 329

329 Inuit Sculpture signed with Syllabics & 169-786,
11"w., "Reclining Seal".

$150 - $300

321 Felt & Seal Skin Tapestry by Lily Ann Ruben (22
1/2 x 37") with Table Linens & Dorset Calendar.

Lot # 330

330 Whale Cove Carving signed Ron Alikashuak, 6"h,
"Baby Walrus".

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 331

331 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Joe Spence 2018, 8
1/4"h, "Bear Drum Dancer".

$60 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 332

332 Pair of Cree Beaded Mitts, 13 3/4"L.
$100 - $200

Lot # 322

335 Pair of Cree Beaded Mitts with Fur Trim, 17"L.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 336

336 Ando Jubei Japanese Enameled Copper Bon, 5
3/4" x 3 1/2"

$60 - $80

Lot # 333

Lot # 337

337 Three Japanese Carvings: Netsuke / Figure /
Cigar Holder, 2 - 3 1/8"h, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Lot # 334

Lot # 338

338 Chinese Softstone Censer Surrounded by Dog of
Fo, 7 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

334

Lot # 339

339 Indonesia/PNG Yali Stone & Wood Adze, 20 3/4".
$60 - $100

8 7/8"h Bronze Votive Statue: Tara Astride Lion,
1914g.

Lot # 340

340 Inuit Whalebone Figure signed with Syllabics'93,
12 1/4"h, "Mother in Amauh with Antler Bird.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 341

341 Qing Blue Glazed Porcelain Figure of the Buddha,
5 3/4"h.

$150 - $200

333 Yixing Purple Clay "Calligraphy of Blessing"
Teapot, 3 1/2" High (mis-matched lid noted).

Lot # 335


